 www.kiwiinst.com 代理商：深圳市尚达微电子有限公司
1 DS_KP2313X_REV1.04_EN ©Kiwi Instruments Corp. Confidential 邮箱: sales1@sdwmet.com
KP2313X
FEATURES
 Built-in 800V High Voltage Power BJT
 Primary Side Regulation (PSR) Control
with High Efficiency
 Single Failure Protections for power

7 2 2 GND G IC Ground Pin
(4) I-Input； P-Power；G-Ground.
Ordering Information
Part Number(5) Description
KP23130SGA SOP-7, Halogen free, in T&R, 4000 Pcs/Reel
KP23131SGA SOP-7, Halogen free, in T&R, 4000 Pcs/Reel
KP23132SGA SOP-7, Halogen free, in T&R, 4000 Pcs/Reel
KP23130MSGA SOP-8, Halogen free, in T&R, 4000 Pcs/Reel
KP23132MSGA SOP-8, Halogen free, in T&R, 4000 Pcs/Reel
KP23132KSGA SOP-8, Halogen free, in T&R, 4000 Pcs/Reel
(5) Suffix "A" – Tape & Reel, “M” and “K” presents two types of Pin Configuration.
 www.kiwiinst.com 代理商：深圳市尚达微电子有限公司
4 DS_KP2313X_REV1.04_EN ©Kiwi Instruments Corp. Confidential 邮箱: sales1@sdwmet.com
KP2313X